SUTTER COUNT

Y

DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

Building Inspection Code Enforcement
Environmental Health/CUPA Engineering/\Water Resources

APPROVED SEPTIC TANKS FOR SUTTER COUNTY

Company

Infiltrator Water Technologies

Jensen Precast

Merrill and Sons

North Valley Precast

Oroville Products

Roth Global Plastics, Inc.

Valencia Pipe Company

Address

4 Business Park Road
P.O. Box 768
Old Saybrook, CT 06475

5400 Raley Blvd. Sacramento,
CA 95838

12619 Loma Rica Drive
Grass Valley, CA 95945

11 Three Sevens Drive
Chico, CA 95973

6900 Lincoln Blvd.
Oroville, CA 95966

P.O. Box 245
Syracuse, NY 13211

28310 Livingston Ave.
Valencia, CA 91355

www.suttercounty.org

Phone

(800) 221-4436

(916) 991-8800

(530) 273-4605

(530) 343-5401

(530) 534-7670

(866) 943-7256

(661) 257-3923

Planning

Admin & Finance
Road Maintenance

Tank
Models/Sizes
(gallons)

1000, 1500

1000,1250,
1500, JPU

2500, 3000,
4000, 5000

1000,1250,
1500

1000,1250,
1500

1000, 1250
RMT-1000E,
RMT-1060,
RMT-1500

87-41720
87-41760

1130 Civic Center Boulevard, Suite A ¢ Yuba City, CA 95993 « (530) 822-7400



